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First Name Last Name Institution Email Address
Christopher Adams Federal Trade Commission cadams@ftc.gov
Victor Aguirregabiria University of Toronto victor.aguirregabiria@utoronto.ca
Ying Bao University of Toronto ying.bao14@rotman.utoronto.ca 
Anirban Basu University of Washington basua@uw.edu
Corneliu Bolbocean Simon Fraser University corneliu.bolbocean@sfu.ca
Lady Bolongaita University of Toronto lady.j.bolongaita@gmail.com
Cole Chapman University of South Carolina cole‐chapman@sc.edu
Andrew Ching University of Toronto andrew.ching@rotman.utoronto.ca
Norma Coe University of Washington nbcoe@uw.edu
Gabriella Conti University College of London gabri.conti.76@gmail.com
Paul Contoyannis McMaster University contoyp@mcmaster.ca
Peter Coyte University of Toronto peter.coyte@utoronto.ca
Christopher Cronin University of Notre Dame ccronin1@nd.edu
Brian Ferguson University of Guelph brianfer@uoguelph.ca
MONICA GARCIA‐PEREZ St. Cloud State University MIGARCIAPEREZ@STCLOUDSTATE.EDU
Donna Gilleskie University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill dgill@email.unc.edu
William Greene New York University wgreene@stern.nyu.edu
Paul Grootendorst University of Toronto paul.grootendorst@gmail.com
Rong Hai University of Chicago ronghai@uchicago.edu
Timothy Halliday University of Hawaii halliday@hawaii.edu
Matthew Harris University of Tennessee, Knoxville mharris@utk.edu
Luciano Ieraci Cancer Care Ontario luciano.ieraci@cancercare.on.ca
Maripier Isabelle University of Toronto maripier.isabelle@mail.utoronto.ca
Fei Jia Michigan State University jiafei@msu.edu
Jasmin Kantarevic Ontario Medical Association jasmin_kantarevic@oma.org
Uma Kelekar Marymount University ukelekar@gmail.com
Jennifer Kohn Drew University jkohn@drew.edu
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Boris Kralj Ontario Medical Association boris.kralj@oma.org
Maude Laberge University of Toronto maude.laberge@mail.utoronto.ca
Kajal Lahiri University at Albany, SUNY klahiri@albany.edu
Natasha  Lane University of Toronto natasha.lane@mail.utoronto.ca
Audrey  Laporte University of Toronto audrey.laporte@utoronto.ca
Xi Li University of Toronto xitheory@gmail.com
Xinlong Li University of Toronto xinlong.li13@rotman.utoronto.ca
Richard Lindrooth University of Colorado, Denver richard.lindrooth@ucdenver.edu
James Lomas University of York james.lomas@york.ac.uk
Neil McEvoy University of Toronto neil.mcevoy@utoronto.ca
Logan McLeod Wilfrid Laurier University lmcleod@wlu.ca
Nicole Minnema Brock University nicoleminnema@live.ca
Rebecca Myerson University of Chicago rmyerson1@uchicago.edu
Steve Nastos Ontario Medical Association steve.nastos@oma.org
Salvador Navarro University of Western Ontario s.navarro.lozano@gmail.com
Thom Nichols Hollister Incorporated thomas.nichols@hollister.com
Julia O'Mahony University of Toronto julia.omahony@mail.utoronto.ca
Mustafa Ornek McMaster University ornekm@mcmaster.ca
Anastasios Papanastasiou University of Guelph apapanas@uoguelph.ca
Gwyn Pauley Johns Hopkins University gwyn.pauley@gmail.com
Petros  Pechlivanoglou University of Toronto petros.pechlivanoglou@theta.utoronto.ca
Florian Pelgrin EDHEC Business School florian.pelgrin@edhec.edu
Caroline Peterson Ontario Medical Association caroline.peterson@oma.org
Emmanuelle Piérard University of Waterloo epierard@uwaterloo.ca
Vincent Pohl Queen's University vincent.pohl@queensu.ca
David Powell RAND Corporation dpowell@rand.org
Jeffrey Racine McMaster University racinej@mcmaster.ca
Justin Robertson University of Washington jcrob@u.washington.edu
Adrian Rohit Dass University of Toronto adrian.rohitdass@utoronto.ca
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David Rudoler University of Toronto david.rudoler@utoronto.ca
Sisira Sarma University of Western Ontario ssarma2@uwo.ca
Peter Savelyev Vanderbilt University peter.savelyev@vanderbilt.edu
Shervin Shahrokhi Tehrani University of Toronto s.shahrokhi13@rotman.utoronto.ca
Shaun Shaikh McMaster University shaikhsa@mcmaster.ca
Kegon Tan University of Wisconsin, Madison kegontantk@gmail.com
Renfang Tian University of Waterloo r2tian@uwaterloo.ca
Lori Timmins University of British Columbia lltimmins@alumni.ubc.ca
Robert Town University of Pennsylvania rtown@wharton.upenn.edu
Matthew Townsend London School of Economics and Political Science m.d.townsend@lse.ac.uk
Trevor van Mierlo University of Reading T.D.V.vanmierlo@programme‐member.henley.com
Robert Waiser University of Toronto Robert.waiser11@rotman.utoronto.ca
Courtney Ward Dalhousie University courtney.ward@dal.ca
Nathan Wilson Federal Trade Commission nwilson@ftc.gov
Frank Windmeijer University of Bristol f.windmeijer@bristol.ac.uk
Arezou Zaresani University of Calgary azaresan@ucalgary.ca
Nicolas Ziebarth Cornell University nrz2@cornell.edu


